Blue Shoal

Boat Name
MARTINIQUE
INDI

ULABELLA
PARADISE BAY
LOTUS

JOUET
IMOTHES

RODE GRUTT
LOTUS BAVARIA
MOLLY MALONE
LUCY

CIEL BLEU
QUINTILLA

SEA JAY

Hcap Start Finish
1343 12:00:00 13:53:00
1850 12:00:00 14:43:00
1745 12:00:00 14:38:00
1800 12:00:00 14:43:30
1850 12:00:00 14:50:30
1800 12:00:00 14:46:00
1598 12:00:00 14:37:30
1435 12:00:00 14:30:00
1500 12:00:00 14:38:00
1450 12:00:00 14:39:15
1450 12:00:00 14:46:00
1400 12:00:00 14:44:00
1800 12:00:00 15:48:47
1830 12:00:00R

Elapsed Corrected Pos

6780
9780
9480
9810
10230
9960
9450
9000
9480
9555
9960
9840
13727

Sheet1

5048
5286
5433
5450
5530
5533
5914
6272
6320
6590
6869
7029
7626

5048
5286

5450
5530
5533

13 (Boats Finishing)
5570 (ACT + 5%)
5262 (SCT)
Points Top2third OKPerf
1 4 5048
2 3 5286
3 2 5433
4 1 5450
5 1 5530
6 1 5533
7 1 5914
8 1 6272
9 1
10 1
11 1
12 1
13 1
0.5
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Perf No PerfiInd CSF Prov Ch

1289
1859
1802
1864
1944
1893
1796
1710
1802
1816
1893
1870
2609

-54
9
57
64
94
93
198
275
302
366
443
470
809

-54
9

64
94
93
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New Hcap
1289
1859
1745
1864
1944
1893
1598
1435
1500
1450
1450
1400
1800
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